Product Catalog www.anadoluvacuum.com
Dimensions
ISO-K Flexible Hose
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Bend radius,
unique movement (mm)
Over pressure max.
(hPa) Order No
63 250 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA1SS063-250
63 500 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA1SS063-500
63 750 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA1SS063-750
63 1000 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA1SS063-1000
63 1500 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA1SS063-1500
100 250 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA1SS100-250
100 500 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA1SS100-500
100 750 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA1SS100-750
100 1000 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA1SS100-1000
100 1500 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA1SS100-1500
160 250 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA1SS160-250
160 500 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA1SS160-500
160 750 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA1SS160-750
160 1000 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA1SS160-1000
160 1500 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA1SS160-1500
• Temperature range:  -196 to 300 °C
Product Catalogwww.anadoluvacuum.com
Flange Size (DN) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) Bend radius,
unique movement (mm)
Over pressure max.
(hPa) Order No
63 250 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA2SS063-250
63 500 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA2SS063-500
63 750 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA2SS063-750
63 1000 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA2SS063-1000
63 1500 65 80 90 500 VC2HSA2SS063-1500
100 250 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA2SS100-250
100 500 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA2SS100-500
100 750 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA2SS100-750
100 1000 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA2SS100-1000
100 1500 100 119 131 300 VC2HSA2SS100-1500
160 250 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA2SS160-250
160 500 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA2SS160-500
160 750 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA2SS160-750
160 1000 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA2SS160-1000
160 1500 150 173 216 100 VC2HSA2SS160-1500
Stainless Steel 316L/1.4404